Datasheet_PGS4100_MEMS_TC_H2_RevA_C1.7 | Sep 2023 | PAGE 1 OF 2
131 E. Brokaw Road  | San Jose CA 95112   | +1 (408) 392-0989   | info@posifatech.com   | www.posifatech.com
PGS4100 Series
MEMS THERMAL CONDUCTIVITY HYDROGEN SENSOR
DESCRIPTION
The PGS4100 series of hydrogen sensor detects
hydrogen concentration in air by measuring
the change in thermal conductivity of the gas

PGS4100 Series
MEMS THERMAL CONDUCTIVITY HYDROGEN SENSOR
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER SPECIFICATIONS
PGS4104-T 0 to 4 % vol, analog and I2C output, TE connector terminated
PGS4104 0 to 4 % vol, analog 0.5 to 4.5V, pigtail terminated
PGS4104D 0 to 4 % vol, analog 0.5 to 4.5V and I2C digital, pigtail terminated
INSTALLATION
The PGS4100 must be exposed to measured air at all times. The location must be chosen
so as to maximize air exchange; dead spaces must be avoided. Preferably, the vent in the
module should be facing downward. If this is not possible, it should be vertical, but should
never be facing upward, to prevent accumulation of dirt, and water.